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UA213021435183
UA213021445693
UA213021435185

UB2100017695767

UA213021437584
UA213021445689
UA213021438030

UB2100017692577

UA213021445514
UA213021435182
UA213021435184
UA213021368533
UA213021449255
UA213021438026
UA213021361566
UA213021445811
UA213021444667
UA213021439756
UA213021438625
UA213021437991
UA213021435085
UA213021438032
UA213021435181
UA213021358575
UA213021438028
UA213021442933
UA213021438725
UA213021358576
UA213021363345
UA213021443108

UB2100017664911

UA213021443105

UB2100017692690
UB2100017692862

UA213021444668
UA213021442314
UA213021359707
UA213021435073

RINKI
TANNU

DEVI KUMARI
SAVITA DEVI
POOJA

SIYA

MEENU
KASHISH
POOJA DEVI
RITU
TAMNNA
MUSKAN
LAXMI
KOMAL

MAFI

SONIA
SEEMA
YASH RANI
NEHA

NIDHI

AARTI DEVI
KALPNA
JYOTI

LAXMI
SONIA
SNEHA
SAYINA
NEETU
TANNU
TAMNNA DEVI
NEHA

NITU
TAMANNA RANI
JYOTI DEVI
RIYA KUMARI
MEENAKSHI
RENU ARYA
PRIYANKA

8398059080
9813381325
9992202436
9416103836
8059280400
8398843839
9306890917
8708654623
9728985005
9896911411
9996134874
9034567692
8930046521
9813088128
9671771045
9817453450
7404163392
9466749855
8168542557
9817067621
8814052385
9467195886
7082641929
9518603069
7419073232
8930931213
8689006745
7206929410
7419245761
9991864275
8053072411
9813068791
9050794609
9518038565
7206335895
9813762307
9812820638
9671743301
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RAJENDER PRASAD

RAJESH KUMAR
AZAD SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR
ANGREJ

SUBE SINGH
RAJESH
SUBHASH
RAJBIR SHARMA
KRISHAN
JITENDER
JAGBIR

BHIM SINGH
JOGINDER
VIKRAM
SURESH

JAY BHAGWAN
ANIL KUMAR
DAYAL SINGH
YASHPAL
DHARMBIR SINGH
DHAN SINGH
KAPTAN
RAMESH
JITENDER
SUKHDEV MASIH
KRIMUDDIN
RADHESHYAM
RAJESH
RAJENDER
LABH SINGH
RAJU

RAJEEV

RAJBIR

BIRBAL SINGH
MUKESH
RAJESH KUMAR
PARTAP
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18/10/2003
18/09/2004
26/10/2002
18/07/2004
15/12/2003
24/12/2003
15/03/2004
23/04/2004
16/05/2004
03/12/2003
01/06/2005
13/03/2004
10/11/2003
17/07/2002
07/03/2004
06/06/2002
02/07/2002
05/03/2005
25/08/2002
17/02/2002
04/12/2003
25/03/2004
20/10/2003
05/12/2003
17/03/2003
11/07/2004
01/03/2004
07/06/2004
08/09/2003
23/01/2004
10/12/2003
02/04/2004
18/10/2004
20/05/2001
01/01/2004
19/07/2003
09/09/2003
18/11/2003

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

General

General

General
Backward Class
General

General

General

General

EWS

Backward Class
General

EWS

Backward Class
General
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
General
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
General

General
Backward Class
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
General

General
Schedule Caste
General

General

General

General

General

Schedule Caste

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

96.2
96.2
95.8
95.4
95.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
93.6
93.2
92

91.4
91.2
90.6
90.6
90.2
90.2
95.2
90

93.2
88.2
88.2
88

87.8
92.4
87.2
92

91.4
86.2
86.2
86

84.4
84.4
84

82.6
87.4
87.2
85.2

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5

10
5

10
10
10
10
5

10
5

5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5

5

5

106.2
106.2
105.8
105.4
105.2
104.2
104.2
104.2
103.6
103.2
102
101.4
101.2
100.6
100.6
100.2
100.2
100.2
100
98.2
98.2
98.2
98
97.8
97.4
97.2
97
96.4
96.2
96.2
96
94.4
94.4
94
92.6
92.4
922
90.2

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
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Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
B.Com)-Govt-
B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|

(
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Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|

(

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
(

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-
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43
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UA213021435092

UB2100017692772
UB2100017692787
UA213021438533

UB2100017696831
UB2100017692866
UB2100017692861
UB2100017692691
UB2100017692704
UB2100017692693

RUKHSANA
KOMAL
MUSKAN DEVI
AARTI
ANCHAL
NEHA
CHETNA RANI
NEHA

SARLA

SONU

8950727121
9991219227
7404263178
9050232954
8398032574
8053482078
9996314177
9996955576
8930001500
9991565619

UG First Merit List - FINAL GCW Madlauda (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l)

- Registration Id. m Mobile No. Father Name _ Category Seat Allocation Category Welght age Aggregate

ALISHER

RAJ SINGH
RAM CHANDER
BALBIR
KRISHAN DUTT
RAJESH KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
SULTAN SINGH
KRISHAN LAL
NARENDER
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20/02/2004
17/04/2003
27/11/2003
14/10/2003
18/12/2004
20/05/2004
22/07/2003
28/04/2002
04/08/2002
17/03/2003

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Backward Class
General
General
General
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
SC

SC
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCB

82.6
77.6
82
67.4
65.6
73.2
61.2
59
61

10

10
10
10
10

10

87.6
87.6
87
77.4
75.6
83.2
71.2
64
71
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Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
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(

(

(

(

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
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Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
(

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
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